06176383	Page:	2 of 6 2021-03-24 0	05.37:41 PDT	LegalZoom.com, In	c.	From: Laura Rodriguez		
3/24/2021	10	Factida de p Nivelone Electore F	Corporatio	ate	33	\mathcal{D}		
•	Note: Pleas (sh	se print this page and use it nown below) on the top and l	as a cover sheet. bottom of all pages	Type the fax auc of the documen	lit number t.			
		(((H2100)0118086 3)))					
E:VED 4 AM 9: 06	H210001180863ABC.							
	Note: DO N	NOT hit the REFRESH/REL Doing so will gene	OAD button on yo rate another cover	ur browser from sheet.	this page.			
	' ann Ema	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)61 Account Name : LEGALZO Account Number : I200100 Phone : (323)96 Fax Number : (323)96 the email address for this sual report mailings. Ente	7-6383 OM.COM INC. 00062 2-8600 2-3889 5 business entity	to be used for address please				
, 11-(.)F 2021 HAR 24	, <u></u>	U	d Liability Com	pany	annan anna a' faithe an an anna a' faithe an ann			
202	-	I TEC	HAG LLC					
		Certificate of Status		0				
		Certified Copy		1				
		Page Count		07				
		Estimated Charge		\$155.00				
	Electronic	Filing Menu Corpora	te Filing Menu	H		\geq h		
https://efile.su	nbiz.org/scripts/efilcov	vr.exe		, (\sim			



Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley		
	Name of Person	2021
Legalzoom.com. Inc.		2021 MAR
	Firm/Company	
101 N Brand Blvd 11th Ft		PA
<u>_ un</u>	Address	H 4:46
Glendale, CA 91203		FILE 46
	City/State and Zip Code	
Legal@itechag.com		
Legaligulechap.com		
lj-mail addres	ss: (to be used for future annual report notification))
E-mail addres	lease call: 800 773-0888)
E-mail addres	slease call: 800 773-0888 at ()) ephone Number
E-mail addres r information concerning this matter, pl Cheyenne Moseley Name of Contact Perso MAILING ADDRESS:	on Area Code STREET ADDR	ephone Number ESS:
E-mail address in information concerning this matter, pl Cheyenne Moseley Name of Contact Person MAILINC ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	on Area Code <u>STREET ADDR</u> Division of Corpo	ephone Number <u>ESS:</u> prations
E-mail address r information concerning this matter, pl Cheyenne Moseley Name of Contact Person MAILINC ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	on Area Code STREET ADDR	ephone Number <u>ESS:</u> prations
E-mail address r information concerning this matter, pl Cheyenne Moseley Name of Contact Person MAILINC ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	at (<u>Area Code</u>) <u>TREET ADDR</u> Division of Corpo Registration Secti Clifton Building 2661 Executive C	ephone Number ESS: orations on enter Circle
Ij-mail addres r information concerning this matter, pl Cheyenne Moseley Name of Contact Perso <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	olease call: at () on Area Code Daytime Tel <u>STREET ADUR</u> Division of Corpo Registration Secti Clifton Building	ephone Number ESS: orations on enter Circle
Ij-mail addres r information concerning this matter, pl Cheyenne Moseley Name of Contact Perso MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section 2.0. Box 6327 Tatlahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following an	at (<u>Area Code</u>) <u>TREET ADDR</u> Daytime Tel <u>STREET ADDR</u> Division of Corpe Registration Secti Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3 mount:	ephone Number ESS: orations on enter Circle
E-mail address in information concerning this matter, pl Cheyenne Moseley Name of Contact Person MAILINC ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	nlease call: <u>at (</u>) 773-0888 <u>Area Code</u> Daytime Tel <u>STREET ADDR</u> Division of Corpo Registration Secti Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassec, FL 3 mount: DA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	ephone Number ESS: prations on Center Circle 2301
I:-mail address in information concerning this matter, pl Cheyenne Moseley Name of Contact Person MALLING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following an Please make check payable to: FLORI S125.00 Filing Fee	on Area Code 773-0888 <u>at (</u>	ephone Number ESS: orations on enter Circle

١

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FUORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L TECH AG LLC

If name unavailable, enter idtentate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	n Florida, The il	ternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L	L.C." or 144).") • • • • • •
Virginia	,			, , ,
2 (Junsdiction under the law of which fore yn turated liability company is organized)	3.	(FEI nuirber, if applicable)	in in in	F (
4(Date first transacted business in Morida. If priv (See sections 603 0904 & 603 0903, F.S. to de	neuraine berration or to registration	iability)	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	, 1 PX 4: 141
5(Street Address of Principal Office)	6.	(Mailing Address)	171	ന്
1220 North Fillmore St., Suite 400,		1220 North Fillmore St., Suite 400,		-
Arlington, VA 22201		Arlington, VA 22201		

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGE	NTS, INC.
Office Address:	5575 S. Semoran Blvd., Suite 36	
	Orlando	. Ftorida
	((تە)	(Zip cod

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

CHEVENNE MOSELEY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY. UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS, INC.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Arlington, VA 22201	Authorized		
Person	·····	Person		
Other	0:her	Other		[]Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	2021 MAR
	1220 North Fillmore St., Suite 400		Address:	N J
Member	Address:	Authorized		PP PP 4:
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	Nanager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized	<u></u>	
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction ender the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

A	$ \ge $	ĸ	
_ 	\sim	Signature of an authorized person	
6 Frank Aniezana			

Typed or printed name of signee

Common brealth of Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

1 Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:	ري [[]-	_	6 57 5 1
That I TECH AG LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company the Commonwealth of Virginia;		21	j 67770
That the limited liability company was formed on May 16, 2008; and		PM 4:	\bigcirc
That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwea of the date set forth below.	lth of 1	/ir ģin ai	a as

Nothing more is hereby certified.

ATTON COMMISSION

Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date:

March 24, 2021

Bernard J. Logan, Clerk of the Commission